MM Series Applications Electroswitch MM Series
The MM Series represents the best in
contemporary rotary technology and reflects the
high standards of reliability that have made
Electroswitch rotary devices known worldwide.
At only .86” square, these compact switches
have up to 36 positions and adapt to numerous
design requirements.

Dual Concentric with optional Pushbutton
Electrical / Mechanical Specifications
Ordering Information
Electroswitch Electronic Products •  2010 Yonkers Road •  Raleigh, North Carolina  27604
Phone: 888-768-2797 • Fax: 800-909-9171 •   sales@electro-nc.com
Code Output:
G = Gray
Q= Quadrature
H = Hexidecimal *
B = BCD *
* = optional
Index Angle
90°, 60°,45°
36°, 30°
22.5° 20°
18°, 15°
12.8°, 11.25°
10°
Sealing:
S = Standard
(No Seals)
P = Shaft and Panel
Number
of Decks
Termination:
F = Front PC
R = Rear PC
P = Perpendicular PC
L = Solder Lug
MM      —-
Number
of  Positions
 —-
Stop Type
F = Fixed
C= Continuous
See chart Above
for Suffix